1
Rev. Jan. 2009
Page 1
N5264A
PNA-X Measurement Receiver
Jim Puri
Applications Specialist
March 2009

Page 6
Jan.  2009
N5264A Model Number Structure
PNA-X Measurement
Receiver
N5264A
Add LO Source  .01 - 26.5 GHz
Opt. 108
This is the same LO output on
the rear of the PNA-X (typical
output +10dBm)
Add Fast-CW (FIFO) mode
Opt. 118
Opt. 010 Time Domain
7
Page 7
Jan.  2009
N5264A Block diagram
8
Page 8
Jan.  2009
8530A vs New PNA-X Measurement
Receiver Performance Summary
45Receiver inputs
Measurement Receiver Only
-14.0 dBm
100,000 points
n/a
-103.0 dBm
5,000 pts/Sec
8530A
500,000,000 pointsBuffer size (FIFO)
-10.0dBmCompression point
-145.0 dBmNoise Floor @  10 Hz
-115.0 dBmNoise Floor @ 10KHz
400,000 pts/Sec
Data Acquisition Time
(Fast-CW mode)
N5264ADescription
9
Page 9
Jan.  2009
8530A (85301B) Far-Field Configuration
End of Support Life April 1st, 2009.
Source antenna
Positioner
8360 series
Microwave
source
85309A
8530A
8360 series
Microwave
Source
GPIB
Extender
GPIB
Extenders
Positioner controller
85320A
85320B
HP 9000 workstation
Software
Test